$S0158

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number
UD10486SS
UD144265S(ZM)
UD16130SS
2339402115
231801
333493
CS010192
82009427
CQ2030220
19025149
6660-6915
227088
81866057

Details
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
BOSCH
CARGO
CARGO
CASCO
CASE
CQ
DELCO
DIXIE
ERA
FORD

ZFAUTOPARTS




E3669
SSB1801
SSB1801GC
940113050390
AMEO0390
1012225
81012225
SS010192
66-9195
66-9195-1
SND12567
ZM1640

FOR STARTER

Number
0001369023
0001369201

GHIBAUDI

KRAUF

KRAUF

MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNET!I MARELLI
POWERMAX
POWERMAX
SANDO
WAI/TRANSPO
WAI/TRANSPO
WOODAUTO

ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH

73



